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U-19 Championship
2022/23 14th round, Match #107

Thursday, 17.11.2022, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

71 Surkis Viacheslav
2 Rudenko Yehor
41 Tokar Bohdan
15 Dykyi Denys
6 Dolbniev Artem
50 Osypenko Kyrylo
30 Bilyi Davyd
26 Pashko Kyrylo
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
13 Korobov Maksym
11 Ponomarenko Matvii (C)

Substitutes
12 Kiblytskyi Serhii
34 Skochelias Dmytrii
40 Marynovskyi Artem
42 Bairuk Nazar
39 Kuzyk Liubomyr
23 Chubov Renat
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
35 Lobko Vitalii

Coach
Drotsenko Oleksii

1 Minchev Mykyta
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo (C)
3 Sytnykov Mykyta
23 Romanenko Daniil
12 Chubatyi Demian
11 Kaida Nazar
19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
10 Radchenko Maksym
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
22 Hunichev Yehor
33 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
9 Andreichuk Andrii
17 Davydenko Ivan
18 Mishchenko Mykhailo
16 Chernenko Vladyslav
20 Komyshan Yehor
21 Oleksiuk Nazar
8 Boiko Andrii

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Holik Artem
Assistant 2:
Yakun Oleh
4th Official:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #107
Thursday, 17.11.2022, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11' 13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 20'

26' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

30 Bilyi Davyd 41'

2 Rudenko Yehor 49'

49' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

30 Bilyi Davyd 53'

41 Tokar Bohdan 57'

58' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

26 Pashko Kyrylo 60'

61' 33 Shostak Dmytro
9 Andreichuk Andrii

30 Bilyi Davyd
42 Bairuk Nazar 66'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
39 Kuzyk Liubomyr 66'

70' 23 Romanenko Daniil
8 Boiko Andrii

70' 22 Hunichev Yehor
17 Davydenko Ivan

11 Ponomarenko Matvii
35 Lobko Vitalii 73'

75' 11 Kaida Nazar

84' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

39 Kuzyk Liubomyr 88'

90' 3 Sytnykov Mykyta

35 Lobko Vitalii 90+1'

90+3' 3 Sytnykov Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


